



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 702/2022**

ABROS SPORTS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Shakti Priyan Nair &
Ms. Aishani Singh, Advs.**

versus

ASHISH BANSAL AND ORS

.....Defendant

Through: **Mr. Sanchay Mehrotra, Mr.
Nitin K. Gupta, Advs.**

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

**ORDER
15.07.2024**

%

The pleadings are already complete.

The parties shall now file the photocopies of their respective documents, if not already filed and the joint schedule of documents.

List the matter for admission-denial and marking of exhibits on **13.09.2024**.

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JULY 15, 2024/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any