



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 702/2022

ABROS SPORTS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shakti Priyan Nair, Adv.
(M- 9711721913)
(legal@rnaip.com)

versus

ASHISH BANSAL AND ORS

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Dhruv Sikka, Adv. for
D-1.

**CORAM:
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER
28.01.2025

%

The plaintiff has already filed the physical copies of its documents. The defendant shall also do the same within four weeks.

The plaintiff may also file the physical copy of the joint schedule of documents within four weeks.

List the matter for admission-denial and marking of exhibits on **21.03.2025**.

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 28, 2025/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any